	O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL_2013-T2)


	DATE
	10/06/2013 8.30 AM – Applerockerz  vs IK blazers

	RESULT
	APPLEROCKERZ WON BY 16 RUNS

	TOSS

	IK BLAZERS WON THE TOSS AND ELECTED TO FIELD

	UMPIRES
	FALCONS

	MAN OF THE MATCH
	DINESH


	APPLE ROCKERZ INNINGS 

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	KARTIKARAVIND
	B)RAMI
	25
	
	

	2
	ARAVINDHAN M
	B)SRINI
	19
	
	

	3
	BALA
	B)KARTHIK
	8
	
	

	4
	KARTHI V
	B)RAMI
	5
	 
	

	5
	ARAVINDAN R
	RUN OUT
	9
	
	

	6
	MOHAN
	NOT OUT
	0
	
	

	7
	DINESH
	
	1
	
	

	8
	PASHA
	
	
	
	

	9
	SHUNMUGAM
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	2
	
	
	

	
	Total
	12 OVERS 76/5
	
	
	


	IK BLAZERS BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	KARTHIK
	4
	0
	24
	1

	2
	SRINI
	4
	0
	28
	1

	3
	RAMI
	4
	0
	24
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	


	IK BLAZERS INNINGS

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	RK
	B) ARAVINDAN R
	1
	 
	

	2
	YUVARAJ
	B)MOHAN
	5
	 
	

	3
	KAUS
	B)DINESH
	10
	
	

	4
	SANJAY
	B) DINESH
	6
	
	

	5
	SRINI D
	RUN OUT
	8
	
	

	6
	MUNNANGI
	B) DINESH
	10
	
	

	7
	RAMI
	B) DINESH
	4
	
	

	8
	KARTHIK
	NOT OUT
	4
	
	

	9
	UNKNOWN
	B) DINESH
	0
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	10
	
	
	

	
	Total
	12 OVERS 41 ALL OUT
	
	
	


	APPLE ROCKERZ BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	MOHAN
	3
	0
	16
	1

	2
	ARAVINDAN R
	2
	0
	9
	1

	3
	KARTHIK
	3
	0
	15
	0

	4
	DINESH
	4
	0
	18
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	


